Name of the Corporate Debtor: MANPREET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-01-2023; Lis

t of Creditors as on: 21-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka;
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10416

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
Not Admitted under Verification (Only PDF)

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor Contingent Claims

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

1 Secured financial 0
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

2 Unsecured financial 0.00
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

3 Secured financial 11
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

208647717942.00

132288964768.00

99.56

0.00

76358753174.00

Annexure 3

4 Unsecured financial 3
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1413068841.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1413068841.00

Annexure 4

5 Operational creditors 0.00
(Workmen)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NA

6 Operational creditors 11
(Employees)

5849296.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5849296.00

Annexure 6

7 Operational creditors 9
(Government Dues)

966833515.00

449852263.00

0.34

0.00

0.00

516981252.00

Annexure 7

8 Operational creditors 13
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

271912270.00

131828791.00

0.10

45825551.00

93457928.00

Annexure 8

9 Other creditors, if 1
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

50000000000.00

261305381864

0.00

132870645822

0.00

100.00

0.00

50000000000.00

127823496862

610439180

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/17047
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-03 00:59:31-bc5d89eb01210220d87c9b1c9e1a7927.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-03-005931-wz8sv-2025-08-03 00:59:31-bc5d89eb01210220d87c9b1c9e1a7927.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-08-03-005931-m237d-2025-08-03 00:59:31-bc5d89eb01210220d87c9b1c9e1a7927.pdf
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