Name of the Corporate Debtor: MANPREET DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-01-2023; List of Creditors as on: 21-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Jayesh Natvarlal Sanghrajka; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitor registration number: 10416

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	11	208647717942.00	1	132288964768.00	99.56	0.00	76358753174.00	0.00	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	3	1413068841.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1413068841.00	0.00	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	11	5849296.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5849296.00	0.00	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	9	966833515.00	1	449852263.00	0.34	0.00	0.00	516981252.00	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	13	271912270.00	7	131828791.00	0.10	0.00	45825551.00	93457928.00	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	50000000000.00	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	50000000000.00	0.00	Annexure 9
Total		48	261305381864	9	132870645822	100.00	0	127823496862	610439180	